AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. RE	UUSITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		CT NO. (If applicable)				
P00059	See Bloo	ck 16C							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893042		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00701						
EM-Idaho Department of Energy Office of Environmental Management Idaho Cleanup Project 1955 Fremont Avenue Idaho Falls ID 83415			U.S. Department of Energy Idaho Operations Office 1955 Fremont Avenue Idaho Falls ID 83415						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
IDAHO ENVIRONMENTAL COALITION LLC Attn: Brant Dotson 600 William Northern Blvd Tullahoma TN 373884729			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x						
CODE LQ5ZLNE3EM27	FACILITY COD	E		09/08/2023					
	11. THIS ITI	 EM ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
separate letter or electronic communication which in RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes refer 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re-	opies of the amen cludes a reference E RECEIPT OF O o change an offer a ence to the solicita quired)	dment; (b) By acknowled; to the solicitation and an IFFERS PRIOR TO THE I already submitted , such o ation and this amendment	ging renemendm HOUR change , and is	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWI AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI may be made by letter or electronic communic	fer submitte LEDGEMEN ECTION OF cation, provid	id ; or (c) By IT TO BE YOUR ded			
				GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T Alt I, II, III (April 1984) MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).					
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not	☐ is required t	to sign this document and	return	copies to the issuin	a office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION UEI: LQ5ZLNE3EM27 The purpose of this modification work scope under Task On a Not-to-Exceed (NTE) increased a Not-to-Exceed (NTE) increased continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ation is rder (TO) ase. See	to revise a p 3.2, Integra below for de	prev ntic	iously issued unilateran and Mission Continuites.	l chan y, to	authorize			
		LAFO DATE OLOVED	Aa	ron Nebeker	(.),				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	/	16C. DATE SIGNED 12/16/2024			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		İ	1	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		I			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 89303321DEM000061/89304223FEM400000/P00059
 2
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

IDAHO ENVIRONMENTAL COALITION LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY			AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment: OR for Idaho U.S. Department of Energy Oak Ridge Financial Service Center P.O. Box 6017 Oak Ridge TN 37831 Period of Performance: 10/01/2023 to 09/30/2031 Change Item 00302 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount):				
00302	CLIN 03 SUBTASK 0302 INTEGRATION AND MISSION CONTINUITY (TASK ORDER 3.2) Line item value is: \$706,911,313.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$485,190,807.21				706,911,313.00
	This modification revises a previously issued unilateral change order dated September 3, 2024 (P00042). This revision authorizes an NTE increase of \$350,000, from \$350,000 to \$700,000 so that IEC may continue the Derivative Classifier work scope. This NTE increase was previously issued by the Contracting Officer via email dated December 12, 2024 and is formalized in this modification. All other items in modification P00042 remain unchanged.				